
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

66 

70 

31 

7 

47 

616 

88 

17 

101 

85 

-??- 

43 

67 

53 

55 

43 

15 

Name 

Karsten Fossbakken 

Jesper Graasbøll 

Meldra Vebere 

Jonas holm 

Hvem er du ? 

Andreas lindgaard 

Søren Hornbech 

Anton Mikkel Pedersen 

René Kling Hansen 

David Rønnow 

- 4116529 - 

Richard Møller 

Frederik Graversen 

Christian Pedersen 

Chris Bonde Andersen 

claus sejr nielsen 

Mads Fredsøe #15 

Best Tm 

1:11.785 

1:12.072 

1:13.882 

1:15.056 

1:16.270 

1:17.586 

1:16.134 

1:18.415 

1:16.912 

1:19.237 

1:19.490 

1:20.513 

1:25.075 

1:16.524 

1:11.262 

1:21.110 

Diff 

6.747 

29.039 

54.706 

1:02.695 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

In Lap 

9 

9 

13 

7 

5 

14 

12 

14 

10 

6 

13 

4 

13 

7 

4 

2 

0 

Total Tm 

17:35.711 

17:42.458 

18:04.750 

18:30.417 

18:38.406 

17:42.316 

17:45.558 

17:45.869 

17:58.905 

18:06.920 

18:07.482 

18:23.835 

17:55.204 

13:31.674 

5:13.484 

3:27.307 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

11 

4 

3 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Stock 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Stock 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Stock 

SM Mini Open C Rookie Licens C/Mikro 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.747 

Avg. Speed 

68.030 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.785 

Best Speed 

66.699 

Best Lap by 

66 - Karsten Fossbakken 

 

Printed: 7/6/2014 08:01:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Eva Kofoed 

Race Director - Thorleif Limhamn 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens 

2 Saturday 

Mini Race B 15:05 

Race started at 15:08:18 

Vojens 1.330 km 

7/5/2014 15:05 


